$19,500

650 CURTISWOOD DR KEY BISCAYNE FL
33149

Elevated five-bedroom home on a quiet island street, centrally
located. Double-high ceilings in the living room, marble flooring,
wood floors in bedrooms, two en suite rooms. plus master
bedroom with separate shower and tub. Upstairs family room,
lush landscaping, pool, and elevated structure. Carport Garage
plus two covered parking spaces. Additional storage downstairs
for potential [...]

Basics

Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 4

Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential Lease
Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 6 beds Bathrooms: 5 baths

Area: 3356 sq ft Year built: 1996




Property Features

Exterior Features: Interior Features: Dining Area,Separate/Formal
Barbecue,Fence,Porch,Patio Dining Room,Eat-in Kitchen,High Ceilings,Walk-In
Closet(s),First Floor Entry

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre

Parking Features: Covered,Two Spaces Appliances: Built-In Oven,Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric
Water Heater,Gas Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 3

Furnished: Unfurnished Garage Spaces: 3

Garage Y/N: 1 Pets Allowed: Conditional,Yes

View: Garden,Pool Patio and Porch Features: Open,Patio,Porch

Roof: Barrel

Property details

Direction Faces: Southeast Subdivision Name: BISCAYNE KEY ESTATES
Lot Size Square Feet: 7500 Parcel Number: 24-52-05-001-1180
Lot Size Area: 7500

Location Details

County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: 0100

Fees & Taxes

Tax Legal Description: BISCAYNE KEY ESTS PB 50-61 LOT 8 BLK 9 LOT SIZE 75.000 X 100 OR
17771-2381 0897 1

Miscellaneous




Public Survey Township: 24 Public

Survey

Section: 5
Syndication Remarks: Elevated five-bedroom home on a quiet island street, Year Built
centrally located. Double-high ceilings in the living room, marble flooring. Details:

Resale

Virtual Tour URL: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11536696

Courtesy of

Office Name: One Sotheby's International Realty




